3/2 way Air Actuated Valve
Pilot Operated Large Orifice Valve
3AJZF - 3/2 way Pilot Operated Valve
76
Dimensions are in mm
Normally Close
Normally Open
Ordering Code
3A  -  JZF  -   10  -  Blank
3A  - 3/2 way Air Pilot
JZF   - Large orifice Valve
10  - 3/8”
15  - 1/2”
25  - 1”
Blank  - Normally Closed
NO  -  Normally Open
Valve can be converted from normally closed to normally
open by exchanging the Exhaust port R as supply port P;
wherein the supply port P become an Exhaust port R.
Part Number 3AJZF-10 3AJZF-15 3AJZF-20 3AJZF-25
Orifice Size
Port Connection   3/8"   1/2"   3/4"   1"
Working Medium
Working Pressure
Maximum Test Pressure
Working Temperature
Body Material
3 way Large Orifice Valve
40 Micron Filtered Air
0 to 150 psi / 0 to 10 bar
16mm² 25mm²
Aluminum
0 to 220psi / 0 to 15 bar
5 ~ 60
o
C, 41 ~ 140
o
F
Part Number A B C D E F G H I J k
3AJZF-10 101 75 32.5 23 2 X 7.7 31.5 62.4 75.2 43.7 55.3 3 X 3/8"
3AJZF-15 101 75 32.5 23 2 X 7.7 31.5 62.4 75.2 43.7 55.3 3 X 1/2"
3AJZF-20 114.2 96.3 38.5 20.5 2 X 9.7 33.5 76 93.5 47.5 62 3 X 3/4"
3AJZF-25 114.2 96.3 38.5 20.5 2 X 9.7 33.5 76 93.5 47.5 62 3 X 1"
3/2 way Large Orifice Valve
All-Technik & Components, Incorporated
Tel. No.: (+632) 8829-4849 to 50 Email: sales@alltechnik.com / sales@alltechnik.ph
AT-Pneumatik